NWBESTDISTRIBUTORS VENDOR/PRODUCER

APPLICATION & REGISTRATION FORM — 2024

Business Name Date

Production address

State / Federal Business ID # / Lic #

Years in Business 5. Current number of accounts / stores

How many units are you producing each month on average total
Approx square feet of total production space / facility
What do you think your max production capacity is in total monthly units
How many employees including all owners

1.
2.
3.
4.
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

All Business Owners Names

Owners Names
6. Primary Contact person
7. Primary Contact #
13.Primary Contact email
14. Company Website
15. Preferred methods for payment ( ) debit/credit 3.75% fee  ( ) ACH/ Bank fund transfer no fees
Bank Name
Account Name
Account #

Routing #
16. paymentterms ( ) C.O.D. ( ) NET 15/ Terms pending

* Please submit this Application to NWBestDistributors@gmail.com and Please include your wholesale price sheet
We would Love Samples of Your Products - Please send them to the address at bottom of page -Thank You !

NW BEST DISTRIBUTORS SERVICES

Distribution — Local & Regional - Oregon, Washington
Marketing & Sales ( Labels and Packaging )

Account Acquisition & Management

Business Planning & Scaling

Co-Packing, Production

Website Development / Social Media

NW BEST BRAND AMBASSADOR

Amy Cords 360 601 8542 NWBestAmy@gmail.com

Holly Sarkady 503 741 1777 NWABestHolly@gmail.com

Avery Hanes 503 482 3400 (text) NWBestAvery@gmail.com
NWBestDistributors@gmail.com

NWBESTDISTRIBUTORS.COM

NW BEST DISTRIBUTORS North Coast Plaza
3591 HWY 101 N ( PO Box #4 )
Gearhart, Or 97138
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